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Date : 09/09/2025

SYBA/SYBCOM SEMESTER III ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER-OCTOBER 2025
(NON-NEP) TIMETABLE
TIME: 7.30 AM TO 10.30 AM (For FC TIME: 7.30 AM TO 9.30 AM)

DATE DAY SYBA SYBCOM
7/10/2025 Tuesday Foundation Course Foundation Course
8/10/2025 Wednesday Mass Communication CS.P.
9/10/2025 Thursday Marathi II/ Psychology II Financial Accounting &
Auditing - Auditing
10/10/2025 | Friday Marathi III / Psychology IT1 Accountancy & Financial
Management
11/10/2025 Saturday Sociology 11 Business Economics
13/10/2025 Monday Sociology III Commerce
14/10/2025 | Tuesday History II Business Law
15/10/2025 Wednesday Historymmr |
16/10/2025 Thursday EconomicsII |
17/10/2025 Friday Economics II | .
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